Restoran Jihan Maju (bukit Jalil) Menu

https://menulist.menu
23 Jalan Jalil Perkasa 15, Bukit Jalil, 57000 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia
+60389990060 - https://lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/n6jul/restoran-jihan-maju-bukit-
jalil

A comprehensive menu of Restoran Jihan Maju (bukit Jalil) from Kuala Lumpur covering all 116 dishes and
drinks can be found here on the food list. For seasonal or weekly deals, please get in touch via phone or use
the contact details provided on the website. At Restoran Jihan Maju (bukit Jalil) in Kuala Lumpur, a selection of
delectable menus with typical Indian spices and sides like rice or naan are freshly prepared, on the daily specials
there are also a lot of Asian meals. The Asian fusion cuisine is also an important part of Restoran Jihan Maju
(bukit Jalil). Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known dishes too boring should approach with a
willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients consume.
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Restoran Jihan Maju (bukit Jalil) Yenu

Alcoholic Drinks

KOPI RM15
fippetizers

IDLY RM7
Mains

FRIED EGG MAGGI RM41
Snacks

AYAM GORENG RM26
Side dishes

BOILED EGGS RMS8
Dessert

SOYA BEAN RM13
Soft drinkis

APPLE JUICE RM33
Juices Small (0,3)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE RM33

Indonesische Spezialititen

NASI GORENG KAMPUNG RM38
Roti
GOAT MURTABAK ROTI RMG69

Breads

POORI RM10

All Day Breakfast

EGG CHEESE THOSAI

Noodle 7ind Rice

NASI GORENG AYAM

Coffee

KOPI O
Nasi lemak
NASI LEMAK AYAM GORENG

Drinks - Hot and Cold

DRINKING WATER

fand & Sea

RENDANG AYAM

Something Different

IKAN GORENG

Other Drinks

100 PLUS

Tresh Squeezed Juice
LEMON JUICE

froid

COKE

Makanan

CHICKEN BIRYANI RICE

RM32

RM56

RM13

RM46

RM38

RM26

RM28

RM16

RM18

RM16

RM61



Tiuey Teow

KUEY TEOW FRIED CHICKEN RM56
KUEY TEOW GORENG AYAM RM64
TELUR MATA

Nasi Series

TELUR MATA KAMPUNG FRIED

RICE RM46
Thosai Corner

THOSAI SARDINE RM35
Jus Buah-buahan

WATERMELON LYCHEE JUICE RM44

Maggi Goreng Mamak

DOUBLE FRIED MAGGI CHICKEN RM79

Tordial & Mixed Beverages

SYRUP LYCHEE RM28
NORMAL NAAN RM18
NASI GORENG CINA TELUR RM49

Goreng Thai-style Ttems

EGG FRIED CHICKEN VERMICELLI RM64

PANAS

EYE EGG CHICKEN FRIED

NOODLES RM64
Naan & Tandoori

MOZZARELLA CHEESE SPECIAL

NAAN RM63
Mee | Mee Hoon | Tiuey Teow |
Maggi

MEE GORENG AYAM RM56
Balsed Combo Specials

COMBO 1 RM102
Péo[Naan

GARLIC CHEESE NAAN RMG63
Menu Tambahan - Side
Order

NASI PUTIH RM10
Noodles

CHICKEN FRIED VERMICELLI RM56
INDOMIE FRIED CHICKEN RM56
Tried rice

NASI GORENG CINA RM38
NASI GORENG CILI PADI RM38
Hot drinks

NESCAFE RM18



Restoran Jihan Maju (bukit Jalil) Yenu

TEH O LEMON RM23
[ ]

Nasi Kandar

DAGING CURRY RM33

KAMBING CURRY RM44
[ ]

Nasi

NASI GORENG PATTAYA RM46

CHICKEN CHINESE FRIED RICE RM59

Mee, Bihun, Tiuey Teow &
Maggi

NORMAL FRIED VERMICELLI RM33
NORMAL FRIED TEOW KUEY RM33

Roti, Murtabak, Capati &
Tosai

ROTI MURTABAK CHICKEN RM61
MEAT MURTABAK BREAD RM64
Mee & Rojaks Series

MEE GORENG TELUR MATA RM41
EGG FRIED VERMICELLI RM41

Goreng Goreng

KUEY TEOW FRIED EYE EGG RM41
I\E/IégGl GORENG DOUBLE EYE RM61

Dishes are prepared with
VEGETABLE RM9
LYCHEE RM21

Uncategorized
AYAM CURRY
IKAN CURRY

Sandwiches
TUNA SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH
EGG SANDWICH

A la carte

HONEY CHICKEN
ORDINARY FRIED MEE
CHILLI RICE FRIED EGG EGGS

Juices
WATERMELON JUICE
CARROT JUICE
CARROT MILK JUICE

Combo

COMBO 2
COMBO 3
COMBO 4

Nasi Goreng
EYE EGG FRIED RICE

NORMAL FRIED RICE
EYE EGG CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Beverages

O LEMON TEA
APPLE ASSAM BOOK

RM26
RM31

RM18
RM18
RM15

RM26
RM33
RM46

RM33
RM33
RM33

RM107
RM71
RM64

RM41
RM33
RM64

RM15
RM40



Restoran Jihan Maju (bukit Jalil) Yenu

TEH O LYCHEE

Nasi Campur
VEGETABLE GOAT RICE

VEGETABLE FISH RICE
VEGETABLE MEAT RICE

Maggi
MAGGI FRIED CHICKEN
MAGGI FRIED CHICKEN EYE EGG

MAGGI GORENG DOUBLE
INDOMIE FRIED EYE EGGS

Indian

TANDOORI CHICKEN
MOZZARELLA CHEESE NAAN
BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

PAPADUM

Popular

NORMAL CHEESE NAAN

NASI BRIYANI MUTTON
VEGETABLE CHICKEN RICE
REGULAR FRIED MAGGI

CHILI CHICKEN RICE FRIED RICE
CHICKEN PATTAYA FRIED RICE

RM28

RM56
RM44
RM51

RM56
RM64
RM54
RM41

RM49
RM56
RM23
RM36

RMS8

RM31
RM71
RM44
RM33
RM59
RMG67

AYAM VILLAGE FRIED RICE

Thosai

THOSAI PLAIN
ONION EGG THOSAI
DOSA DELURE
SPLIT DOSA
THOSAI GEE TELUR
THOSAI GEE

DOSA BHAWANG
DOSA CHEESE

[ ] [ ]
Maggi & Indomie
MAGGI GORENG DOUBLE AYAM
TELUR
MAGGI SOUP CURRY FLAVOUR

MAGGI SOUP CURRY FLAVOUR
DOUBLE

MAGGI SOUP CHICKEN FLAVOUR

MAGGI SOUP CHICKEN FLAVOUR
DOUBLE

MAGGI SOUP ASAM LAKSA
FLAVOUR

MAGGI SOUP ASAM LAKSA
FLAVOUR DOUBLE

MAGGI TOM YAM SOUP
MAGGI TOM YAM SOUP DOUBLE
NORMAL FRIED INDOMIE

INDOMIE GORENG AYAM TELUR
MATA

RM59

RM15
RM27
RM23
RM20
RM30
RM23
RM20
RM25

RM85

RM33

RM46

RM33

RM46

RM36

RM46

RM36
RM46
RM33

RM64
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Restoran Jihan Maju (bukit Jalil)

23 Jalan Jalil Perkasa 15, Bukit Opening Hours:

Jalil, 57000 Kuala Lumpur, Monday 00:00 -01:00 13:00 -23:59

Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia Tuesday 00:00 -01:00 13:00 -23:59
Wednesday 00:00 -01:00 13:00
-23:59
Thursday 00:00 -01:00 13:00 -23:59
Friday 00:00 -01:00 13:00 -23:59
Saturday 00:00 -01:00 13:00 -23:59

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 00:00 -01:00 13:00 -23:59
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